
1

ESSET
European Summer Symposium in Economic Theory

A CEPR Conference

Gerzensee, 2/13 July 2001

PARTICIPANTS

Name Address Telephone, Fax, Email

Philippe Aghion Department of Economics
Harvard University
324 Littauer Center
Cambridge MA 02138
USA

T:  00 1 617 495 6675

F:  00 1 617 495 8570

E:  paghion@arrow.fas.harvard.edu

Gian-Luigi Albano Department of Economics
Office 204, Dayton House
University College London
Gower Street
London
WC1E 6BT
UK

T:  00 44 (0)20 7679 5889

F:  00 44 (0)20 7916 2775

E:  g.albano@ucl.ac.uk

Mark Armstrong Nuffield College
Oxford University
OX1 1NF
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1865 278 536

F:  00 44 (0)1865 278 557

E:  mark.armstrong@nuffield.oxford.ac.uk

Philippe Bacchetta Studienzentrum Gerzensee
Dorfstrasse 2
Postfach 21
CH-3115 Gerzensee
SWITZERLAND

T:  00 41 31 780 3101

F:  00 41 31 780 3100

E:  philippe.bacchetta@szgerzensee.ch



2

Marco Battaglini Department of Economics
Princeton University
Princeton NJ 08544
USA

E:  mbattagl@Princeton.edu

Dirk Bergemann Department of Economics
Yale University
28 Hillhouse Avenue
PO Box 208268
New Haven CT 06520-8268
USA

T:  00 1 203 432 3592

F:  00 1 203 432 5779

E:  dirk.bergemann@yale.edu

Sudipto Bhattacharya Financial Markets Group
London School of Economics
Houghton Street
London
WC2A 2AE
UK

T:  00 44 20 (0)7955 7320/7737

F:  00 44 20 (0)7955 7420

E:  s.bhatt@lse.ac.uk

Jan Boone Department of Economics
Tilburg University
Warandelaan 2
PO Box 90153
5000 LE Tilburg
THE NETHERLANDS

T:  00 31 13 466 2399

F:  00 31 13 466 3042

E:  j.boone@kub.nl

Bernard Caillaud CERAS - ENPC
28 Rue des Saints-Peres
75007 Paris
FRANCE

T:  00 33 1 44 58 28 75

F:  00 33 1 44 58 28 80

E:  caillaud@paris.enpc.fr

Estelle Cantillon Department of Economics
Yale University
PO Box 208268
New Haven CT 06520-8268
USA

T:  00 1 203 432 3590

F:  00 1 203 432 5779

EMA:  ecantillon@hbs.edu



3

Olivier Compte CERAS
Ecole Nationale des Ponts et
Chausées
28 Rue des Saints-Pères
75343 Paris CEDEX 07
FRANCE

T:  00 33 1 44 58 28 78

F:  00 33 1 44 58 28 80

E:  compte@enpc.fr

Wouter Dessein Graduate School of Business
University of Chicago
1101 E. 58th Street
Chicago IL 60637
USA

E:  wouter.dessein@gsb.uchicago.edu

Kfir Eliaz Eitan Berglas School of Economics
Tel-Aviv University
Ramat Aviv
69978 Tel-Aviv
ISRAEL

T:  00 972 9 766 1363

F:  00 972 9 640 9908

E:  eliaz@post.tau.ac.il

Winand Emons Volkswirtschaftliches Institut
Abteilung Fuer Wirtschaftstheorie VWI
Universitàt Bern
Gesellschaftsstr. 49
CH-3012 Bern
SWITZERLAND

T:  00 41 31 631 3922

F:  00 41 31 631 3992

E:  emons@vwi.unibe.ch

David Ettinger CERAS-IAS
62 Wiggins Street Appt 2
Princeton NJ 08540
USA

T:  00 1 609 688 89 30

E:  ettinged@enpc.fr

Erik Eyster Nuffield College
University of Oxford
New Road
Oxford
OX1 1NF
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1865 278 673

F:  00 44 (0)1865 278 621

E:  erik.eyster@nuffield.ox.ac.uk



4

Armin Falk IEW
Universität Zürich
Blümlisalpstrasse 10
CH-8006 Zürich
SWITZERLAND

T:  00 41 1 634 3704

F:  00 41 1 634 4907

E:  falk@iew.unizh.ch

Ernst Fehr IEW
Universität Zürich
Blümlisalpstrasse 10
CH-8006 Zürich
SWITZERLAND

T:  00 41 1 634 3709

F:  00 41 1 634 4907

E:  EFEHR@IEW.UNIZH.CH

Leonardo Felli Department of Economics
London School of Economics
Houghton Street
London
WC2A 2AE
UK

T:  00 44 (0)20 7955 7525

F:  00 44 (0)20 7831 1840

E:  lfelli@econ.lse.ac.uk

Guido Friebel IDEI
Université des Sciences Sociales de
Toulouse
Place Anatole-France
F-31042 Toulouse CEDEX
FRANCE

T:  00 33 51 61 128625

F:  00 33 51 61 128637

E:  guido.friebel@hhs.se

Xavier Gabaix Department of Economics
MIT
50 Memorial Drive
Cambridge MA 02142
USA

T:  00 1 617 253 8543

E:  xgabaix@mit.edu

Sanjeev Goyal Econometric Institute
Erasmus Universiteit
PO Box 1738
3000 DR Rotterdam
THE NETHERLANDS

T:  00 31 10 408 2269

F:  00 31 10 408 9162

E:  goyal@few.eur.nl



5

Gene Grossman Princeton University
Department of Economics
International Economics Section
300 Fisher Hall
Prospect Avenue
Princeton NJ08544-1021
USA

T:  00 1 609 258 4823

F:  00 1 609 258 1374

E:  grossman@princeton.edu

Christopher J Harris Faculty of Economics
University of Cambridge
Austin Robinson Building
Sidgwick Avenue
Cambridge
CB3 9DD
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1223 525 951

F:  00 44 (0)1223 874 088

E:  cjh22@cus.cam.ac.uk

Paul Heidhues Wissenschaftszentrum Berlin
für Sozialforschung (WZB)
Reichpietschufer 50
D-10785 Berlin
GERMANY

T:  00 49 25 491 406

F:  00 49 25 491 444

E:  heidhues@medea.wz-berlin.de

Elhanan Helpman Eitan Berglas School of Economics
Tel Aviv University
IL-69978 Tel Aviv
ISRAEL

T:  00 972 3 641 0194

F:  00 972 3 642 8074

E:  helpman@post.tau.ac.il

Roman Inderst Department of Economics
University College London
Gower Street
London
WC1E 6BT
UK

T:  00 44 (0)20 7679 5894

E: r.inderst@ucl.ac.uk

Elisabetta Iossa Department of Economics and Finance
Brunel University
Uxbridge
Middlesex
UB8 3PH
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1895 203 161

F:  00 44 (0)1895 203 384

E:  ecsteei@brunel.ac.uk



6

Philippe Jéhiel School of Social Science
Institute for Advanced Study
Einstein Drive
Princeton NJ 08540
USA

E:  jehiel@enpc.fr

Ian Jewitt Nuffield College
Oxford University
OX1 1NF
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1865 278 579

E:  ian.jewitt@nuffield.ox.ac.uk

Bruno Jullien GREMAQ
Université des Sciences Sociales
Manufacture des Tabacs
Batîment F - 2eme étage
21 Allée de Brienne
31000 Toulouse
FRANCE

T:  00 33 5 61 12 85 61

F:  00 33 5 61 22 86 37

E:  bjullien@cict.fr

R Godfrey Keller Department of Economics
University of Oxford
Manor Road Building
Oxford
OX1 3DQ
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1865 281175

E:  godfrey.keller@economics.ox.ac.uk

In-Ho Lee Department of Economics
University of Southampton
Southampton
SO9 5NH
UK

T:  00 (0)23 80592529

F:  00 (0)23 80593858

E:  ihl@soton.ac.uk

Patrick Legros ECARES
CP114
50 avenue Franklin Roosevelt
1050 Brussels
BELGIUM

T:  00 32 2 650 4219/3

F:  00 32 2 650 4475

E:  plegros@ulb.ac.be



7

Giovanni Maggi Department of Economics
Princeton University
Princeton NJ 08544
USA

T:  00 1 609 258 4016

F:  00 1 609 258 6419

E:  maggi@princeton.edu

James M Malcomson All Souls College
Oxford
OX1 4AL
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1865 279362

F:  00 44 (0)1865 279299

E:
james.malcomson@economics.ox.ac.uk

David Martimort IDEI
Université des Science Sociales
de Toulouse
Manufacture des Tabacs
21 Allée de Brienne
31000 Toulouse
FRANCE

T:  00 33 5 61 12 86 1

F:  00 33 5 61 12 86 3

E:  martimor@cict.fr

Eric Maskin Institute for Advanced Study
School of Social Science
Einstein Drive
Princeton NJ 08540
USA

T:  00 1 609 734 8309

F:  00 1 609 951 4457

E: maskin@ias.edu

Robin Mason Department of Economics
University of Southampton
Highfield
Southampton
S017 1BJ
UK

T:  00 44 (0)23 80593268

F:  00 44 (0)23 80593858

E:  robin.mason@soton.ac.uk

John McLaren Department of Economics
University of Virginia
Rouss Hall
Charlottesville VA 22903-3288
USA

T:  00 1 804 924 3994

F:  00 1 804 982 2904

E:  jem6x@unix.mail.virginia.edu



8

Nicolas Melissas Institut de Anàlisi Econòmica
Universitat Autònoma de Barcelona
08193 Bellaterra
Barcelona
SPAIN

T:  00 34 93 580 6612

F:  00 34 93 580 1452

E:  melissas@cc.uab.es

Marc J Melitz Department of Economics
Harvard University
Littauer Center
Cambridge MA 02138-3001
USA

T:  00 1 617 495 8297

F:  00 1 435 417 6536

E:  mmelitz@harvard.edu

Margaret A Meyer Oxford University
Nuffield College
New Road
Oxford
OX1 1NF
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1865 278 570

F:  00 44 (0)1865 278 557

E:  margaret.meyer@nuffield.oxford.ac.uk

James A Mirrlees Trinity College
Cambridge
CB2 1TQ
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1223 335225

F:  00 44 (0)1223 335475

E:  j.mirrlees@econ.cam.ac.uk

Benny Moldovanu Faculty of Economics
Universität Mannheim
Seminargebaude A5
68131 Mannheim
GERMANY

T:  00 49 621 181 1915

F:  00 49 621 181 1914

E:  mold@pool.uni-mannheim.de

Andrew Newman Department of Economics
University College London
Gower St
London
WC1E 6BT
UK

T:  00 44 (0)20 7504 5871

F:  00 44 (0)20 7916 2775

E:  a.newman@ucl.ac.uk



9

Volker Nocke Nuffield College
University of Oxford
New Road
Oxford
OX1 1NF
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1865 278 652

F:  00 44 (0)1865 278 557

E:  volker.nocke@nuf.ox.ac.uk

Georg Nöldeke Institut für Gesellschafts
und Wirtschaftswissenschaften
Universität Bonn
Adenauerallee 24-42
53113 Bonn
GERMANY

T:  00 49 228 73 3926

F:  00 49 228 73 9493

E:  georg.noldeke@wiwi.uni-bonn.de

Ted O'Donoghue Cornell University
414 Uris Hall
Ithaca NY 14853-7601
USA

T:  00 1 607 255 6287

F:  00 1 607 255 2818

E:  edo1@cornell.edu

Axel Ockenfels University of Magdeburg
Faculty of Economics and
Management
PO Box 4120
D-39016 Magdeburg
GERMANY

T:  00 49 39 167 12197

F:  00 49 39 167 12971

E:
axel.ockenfels@ww.uni-magdeburg.de

Theo Offerman CREED
Department of Economics
University of Amsterdam
Roeterstraat 11
1018 WB Amsterdam
THE NETHERLANDS

T:  00 31 20 525 4294

F:  00 31 20 525 5283

E:  theoo@fee.uva.nl

Marco Ottaviani Department of Economics
University College London
Gower Street
LONDON
W1V 3AD

T:  00 44 (0)20 7679 5242

F:  00 44 (0)20 7616 2775

E:  m.ottaviani@ucl.ac.uk



10

Martin Peitz Universität Frankfurt
Wehrheimerstasse 2
D-60389 Frankfurt
GERMANY

T:  00 49 69 46 99 23 33

E:  peitz@merlin.fae.ua.es

Andrea Prat STICERD
London School of Economics
Houghton Street
London
WC2 2AE
UK

T:  00 44 (0)20 7955 6992

F:  00 44 (0)20 7955 6951

E:  a.prat@lse.ac.uk

Eugenio Proto ECARES CP 114
Université Libre de Bruxelles
Avenue Roosevelt, 50
1050 Bruvelles
BELGIUM

T:  00 32 2 650 3075

F:  00 32 2 650 3068

E:  eproto@ulb.ac.be

Matthew Rabin Department of Economics
549 Evans Hall #3880
University of California at Berkeley
Berkeley, CA 94720-3880
USA

T:  00 1 510 643 8622

F:  00 1 510 642 6615

E:  rabin@econ.berkeley.edu

Michael Raith Graduate School of Business
University of Chicago
1101 E. 58th Street
Chicago IL 60637
USA

T:  00 1 773 702 7324

F:  00 1 773 702 0458

E:  michael.raith@gsb.uchicago.edu

Soenje Reiche Université de Toulouse I
Manufacture des Tabacs
21 Allee de Brienne
Batiment F
31000 Toulouse
FRANCE

E:  S.Reiche@lse.ac.uk



11

William P Rogerson Department of Economics
Northwestern University
2003 Sheridan Road
Evanston IL 60203-2600
USA

T:  00 1 847 491 8484

E:  wrogerson@nwu.edu

Aldo Rustichini Dept of Economics
University of Minnesota
1268 Heller Hall
271 19th Avenue South
Minneapolis MN 55455
USA

T:  00 1 612 625 4816

F:  00 1 612 624 0209

E:  arust@econ.umn.edu

Loic Sadoulet ECARES
CP114
50 Avenue Franklin D Roosevelt
1050 Bruxelles
BELGIUM

T:  00 32 2 650 4218

F:  00 32 2 650 4475

E:  sadoulet@ulb.ac.be

Klaus Schmidt Department of Economics
Universität München
Ludwigstrasse 28 (Rgb)
D-80539 München
GERMANY

T:  00 49 89 2180 3405

F:  00 49 89 2180 3510

E:  klaus.schmidt@lrz.uni-muenchen.de

Monika Schnitzer Department of Economics
University of Munich
Akademiestrasse 1/III
D-80799 Munich
GERMANY

T:  00 49 89 2180 2217

F:  00 49 89 2180 2767

E:  schnitzer@lrz.uni-muenchen.de

Ilya Segal Department of Economics
Stanford University
Stanford CA 94305-6072
USA

T:  00 1 650 724 4905

F:  00 1 650 725 5702

E:  ilya.segal@stanford.edu



12

Joel Shapiro Universitat Pompeu Fabra
Ramon Trias Fargas 25-27
08005 Barcelona
SPAIN

E:  joel.shapiro@econ.upf.es

Konrad O Stahl Department of Economics
Universität Mannheim
D-68131 Mannheim
GERMANY

T:  00 49 621 181 1875

F:  00 49 621 181 1874

E:  konrad@econ.uni-mannheim.de

Margaret Stevens Institute of Economics and Statistics
University of Oxford
St. Cross Building
Manor Road
Oxford
OX1 3UL
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1865 271 092

F:  00 44 (0)1865 271 094

E:
margaret.stevens@economics.ox.ac.uk

Deszö Szalay Graduiertenkolleg "Allokation"
Universität Mannheim
D-68131 Mannheim
GERMANY

T:  00 49 621 292 2036

E:  szalay@pool.uni-mannheim.de

Thomas Troeger ELSE
University College London
Gower Street
London
WC1 6BT
UK

T:  00 44 (0)20 7679 5895

F:  00 44 (0)20 7616 2774

E:  t.troeger@ucl.ac.uk

Tommaso Valletti Imperial College
Management School
53 Prince's Gate
Exhibition Road
London
SW7 2PG
UK

T:  00 44 (0)20 7594 9175

F:  00 44 (0)20 7523 7685

E:  t.valletti@ic.ac.uk



13

Timothy Van Zandt INSEAD
Boulevard de Constance
77305 Fontainebleau CEDEX
FRANCE

T:  00 33 1 6072 4981

F:  00 33 1 6074 6192

E:  tvz@econ.insead.edu

Xavier Vives Institut d'Anàlisi Econòmica, CSIC
Campus UAB
08193 Bellaterra
Barcelona
SPAIN

T:  00 34 93 580 6612

F:  00 34 93 580 1452/

E:  vives@cc.uab.es

Lucy White Nuffield College
Oxford University
Oxford
OX1 1NF
UK

T:  00 44 (0)1865 278 518

F:  00 44 (0)1865 278 621

E:  Lucy.White@nuffield.oxford.ac.uk

Please help us maintain the accuracy of our records by notifying us of errors in this information.

[n\team_meets\wkcn\683\flop.doc\26.06.01]


